2022FE3 A 198 X IE

7%
&5

T
20

1T 5

ELXYUET

g5l
BXWE
Fit BT

FH

INA T 5EE

TR

EERRKREICEYBNDBENHYET DTS TEILSLY
|# | 6] 7/8]9[10]/11][12]13[14[15|16[17|18|19|20]21 |22

42
52

20

00
35

35

35 35

35

35

35

35

20 03 10

LI 2 BRAT 05

T
21

EHTRAY

PSR
A XAl
ANEEET]

T
22
23

B E
#E - BEE

EREH
SEFK

IS

53

38

38

03

58

53

53

38

%58

%53

E32

nan iR

NHK &

E31

nanER

B ER

E30

MENERBE

INE T
DAZAVNE

E12

MaNRrden

KR

12

12

F--BHEEITET22((REAR|

JHELFY)

12

12

42

12

12

17

12

42

47 27

07

12

42

42

42

42

Z81

€3-E=))
LI - ERFEL

p NS ]
FAXKDE

43

— KRt —HSVHET

®-RFkO

REmEO
(HEZAD)

1T %

ELXYUET

FREIET

EXE=

5Ll
BXWE
Fi BT

FH

51

%00
59

B EHRAERE ER

34

34

34 34

34

34

34

34

19 01 10

| 67189 [10[11[12|13[14[15|16[17[18|19|20] 21|22

e RSN 2

PSR
A X Fran
ANEEET]

i) S
HEE

EREH
SEFK

B ILNFAR

23

38

03

53

43 38

%58

%53

- HERETET

22(AERIFHELFY)

nan iR

NHK &

nanER

B $R

MENERBE

INE T
DAZAVNE

MalRrden

KR

12

12

12

12

12

12

42

12

—XKiRt—>HSVRER—-RFILO

€3-Eq=))
LI - ERFEL

p NS ]
FAXKDE

REmEO
(HEZAD)

1T %

ELXYUET

FREIET

EXE

sl
BXWE
Fi R T

FH

59

34

34

34 34

34

34

34

34

19 10

| 67189 [10[11[12]|13[14[15|16[17|18/19|20] 21|22

e RSN 2

CEFSED]
A X Fran
ANEEET]

B E
HEE

ERER
A

B ILNFAR

23

38

03

53

48

558

553

nan iR

NHK &

nanER

B ER

MENERBE

INE T
DAZAVNE

MalRrden

KR

- HFEEITET22(KEBFMEILEFY)

12 12

12

12

12

12

12

— KRt —HE

VETR—Rritn

€3-Eq=))
LI - ERFEL

p NS ]
FAKDE

KFEHmBEO

(RESAD

FREIET

8/13~8/16, 12/29~31, 1/2~3[ZAMK 1V TEST

e TG BB IE B bR B (5

7t BT 2 EER

m--fETET23 XBERTEIHERAEBIZHERATITEST

BHHNTIESTFHA- 1 TAfLOEBFIEIHIXFEA
BEIWLWEDHEILX ERtEUR— 023-632-7272 U= 27T 023-644-6165 =T

EEFTIEREIC S H &L I 3 /N R




